
REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION 
 

HENDERSON COUNTY 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 
 
 
MEETING DATE:  June 15, 2011 
 
SUBJECT:    ICE Building Change Order 
  
PRESENTER:  David Berry/Sheriff Rick Davis  
 
ATTACHMENTS:  Yes, 

1.  Carolina Specialties Quote 
  

 
SUMMARY OF REQUEST: 
 
 
The attached letter details a proposed change order to the ICE Vehicle Building to add wall 
panels and insulation for $7180.00.  Funding for this change order will come from ICE funds.  
 
 
 
 
 
BOARD ACTION REQUESTED: 
 
Approve the change order for the amount of $7180.00 to add wall panels and insulation to 
the ICE Vehicle Building with funds coming from the ICE Program.  
 
 
 
 Suggested Motion: 
 

I move that the Board approve the change order for the amount of $7180.00 to add wall 
panels and insulation to the ICE Vehicle Building with funds coming from the ICE 
Program.  

 
 
 




	RBA 6-20-2011 ICE Building.pdf
	ICE Building CO

